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Exhibit A
Overnight Service List

Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip
Acxiom Corporation CB Blackard III 301 E Dave Ward Dr PO Box 2000 Conway AR 72033-2000
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP David P Simonds 2029 Century Park E Ste 2400 Los Angeles CA 90067-3012
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Fred S Hodara One Bryant Park New York NY 10036
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Peter J Gurfein 2029 Century Park E Ste 2400 Los Angeles CA 90067-3012
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Scott L Alberino 1333 New Hampshire Ave NW Washington DC 20036
Andrews Kurth LLP Attn Paul Silverstein 450 Lexington Ave 15th Fl New York NY 10017
Angelo Gordon & Co Edward W Kressler 245 Park Ave 26th Fl New York NY 10167
Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III 300 Delaware Ave Ste 1370 Wilmington DE 19801
Arent Fox LLP Andrew Silfen 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019
Arent Fox LLP Jeffrey N Rothleder 1050 Connecticut Ave NW Washington DC 20036
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Howard J Kaplan 590 Madison Ave 35th Fl New York NY 10022
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Joseph A Matteo 590 Madison Ave 35th Fl New York NY 10022
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Deana Davidian 590 Madison Ave 35th Fl New York NY 10022
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Darryl S Laddin 171 17th St NW Ste 2100 Atlanta GA 30363-1031
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Michael F Holbein 171 17th St NW Ste 2100 Atlanta GA 30363-1031
Ashby & Geddes PA Amanda M Winfree 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Ashby & Geddes PA Don A Beskrone 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Ashby & Geddes PA William P Bowden 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Ashby & Geddes PA Gregory A Taylor 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Ashby & Geddes PA Benjamin Keenan 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Ashby & Geddes PA Stacy L Newman 500 Delaware Ave 8th Fl PO Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899
Attorney Generals Office Joseph R Biden III Carvel State Office Bldg 820 N French St 8th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Baker & McKenzie LLP David F Heroy One Prudential Plaza Ste 3600 Chicago IL 60601
Baker & McKenzie LLP Carmen Lonstein One Prudential Plaza Ste 3600 Chicago IL 60601
Bank of New York Mellon Attn Gary S Bush Global Corporate Trust 101 Barclay St New York NY 10286
Bartlett Hackett Feinberg PC Frank F McGinn 155 Federal St 9th Fl Boston MA 02110
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Chad Johnson 1285 Avenue of the Americas 38th Fl New York NY 10019
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Hannah Ross 1285 Avenue of the Americas 38th Fl New York NY 10019
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Jerald Bien Willner 1285 Avenue of the Americas 38th Fl New York NY 10019
Blank Rome LLP Michael DeBaecke 1201 Market St Ste 800 Wilmington DE 19801
Blank Rome LLP Victoria A Guilfoyle 1201 Market St Ste 800 Wilmington DE 19801
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Andre G Bouchard 222 Delaware Ave Ste 1400 Wilmington DE 19801
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Sean M Brennecke 222 Delaware Ave Ste 1400 Wilmington DE 19801
Bronwen Price Gail B Price 2600 Mission St Ste 206 San Marion CA 91108
Brown & Connery LLP Donald K Ludman 6 N Broad St Ste 100 Woodbury NJ 08096
Brown Rudnick LLP Sigmund S Wissner Gross Seven Times Sq New York NY 10036
Brown Rudnick LLP Jeremy B Coffey One Financial Ctr Boston MA 02111
Buchalter Nemer PC Shawn M Christianson 333 Market St 25th Fl San Francisco CA 94105-2126
Cairncross & Hempelmann PS 524 2nd Ave Ste 500 Seattle WA 98104-2323
Campbell & Levine LLC Bernard G Conaway 800 N King St Ste 300 Wilmington DE 19809
Capehart & Scatchard PA William G Wright 8000 Midlantic Dr Ste 300S Mt Laurel NJ 08054
Carlo & Robert Rankel 20 Sunhill Rd Katonah NY 10536
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Centerbridge Capital Partners LP Vivek Melwani 375 Park Ave 12th Fl New York NY 10152-0002
City of Fort Worth Christopher B Mosley 1000 Throckmorton St Fort Worth TX 76102
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Kenneth Rehns 88 Pine Street 14th Floor New York NY 10005
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti 88 Pine Street 14th Floor New York NY 10005
Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard 
PA J Kate Stickles 500 Delaware Ave Ste 1410 Wilmington DE 19801
Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard 
PA Patrick J Reilley 500 Delaware Ave Ste 1410 Wilmington DE 19801
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler 1007 N Orange St PO Box 2207 Wilmington DE 19899
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Marc J Phillips 1007 N Orange St PO Box 2207 Wilmington DE 19899
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler 112 E Pecan Ste 1800 San Antonio TX 78205
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon 913 N Market St 11th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Curtis Mallet Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP Steven J Reisman 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0061
David D Lennon Asst Attorney General Revenue Section PO Box 629 Raleigh NC 27602-0629
Dechert LLP Attn Michael J Sage 1095 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036-6797
Delaware Dept of Justice Attn Bankruptcy Dept 820 N French St 6th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Delaware Secretary of the State Division of Corporations PO Box 898 Franchise Tax Division Dover DE 19903

Delaware State Treasury 820 Silver Lake Blvd., Suite 100 Dover DE 19904
Department of Labor Division of Unemployment Ins 4425 N Market St Wilmington DE 19802
DLA Piper LLP Thomas R Califano 1251 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020-1104
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP Joseph N Argentina Jr 1100 N Market St Ste 1000 Wilmington DE 19801-1254
Electronic Data Systems LLC Ayala A Hassell 5400 Legacy Dr MS H3 3A 05 Plano TX 75024
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Andrew J Entwistle 280 Park Ave 26th Fl New York NY 10017
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Johnston de F Whitman Jr 280 Park Ave 26th Fl New York NY 10017
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Joshua K Porter 280 Park Ave 26th Fl New York NY 10017
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Donald McKinley 1601 Bryan St PAC 04024 Dallas TX 75201
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Stephen J Pruss 1601 Bryan St PAC 04024 Dallas TX 75201
First Pacific Bank of California Jame Burgess PO Box 54830 Los Angeles CA 90054-0830
Fox Hefter Swibel Levin & Carroll LLP Margaret Peg M Anderson 200 W Madison St Ste 3000 Chicago IL 60606
Fox Rothschild LLP Eric M Sutty 919 N Market St Ste 1600 Citizens Bank Center Wilmington DE 19801
Fox Rothschild LLP Jeffrey M Schlerf 919 N Market St Ste 1600 Citizens Bank Center Wilmington DE 19801
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP David Russo 601 Lexington Ave 56th Fl New York NY 10022
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Brian D Pfeiffer One New York Plaza New York NY 10004-1980
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Matthew M Roose One New York Plaza New York NY 10004-1980
Friedlander Misler Robert E Greenberg 5335 Wisconsin Ave NW Ste 600 Washington DC 20015

Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Edward A Friedman 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6516

Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Robert J Lack 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6516

Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP William P Weintraub 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6516
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Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Daniel B Rapport 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6516
Gay McCall Isaacks Gordon & Roberts David McCall 777 E 15th St Plano TX 75074

Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown, LLC Ronald S Gellert 913 N Market St 10th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Goulston & Storrs PC Christine D Lynch 400 Atlantic Ave Boston MA 02110-333
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Frederick Black One Moody Plz 18th Fl Galveston TX 77550
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Tara B Annweiler One Moody Plz 18th Fl Galveston TX 77550
Gulf Group Holdings Acquisitions & 
Applications Beatriz Agramonte 18305 Biscayne Blvd Ste 400 Aventura FL 33160
Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP Andrew M Volk 1918 8th Ave Ste 3300 Seattle WA 98101-1214
Hewlett Packard Company Ken Higman 12610 Park Plaza Dr No 100 Cerritos CA 90703-9361

Hogan Lovells US LLP Peter A Ivanick 875 Third Ave New York NY 10022

IBM Corporation /IBM Credit LLC Marie-Josee Dube Bankruptcy Coordinator 1360 Rene-Levesque W Ste 400 Montreal QC H3G 2W6
IBM Credit LLC Bill Dimos North Castle Dr MD 320 Armonk NY 10504
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation 2970 Market St Philadelphia PA 19104
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section 31 Hopkins Plz Rm 1150 Baltimore MD 21201
John Malone 1838 N Valley Mills Dr Waco TX 76710

Johnson Pope Bokor Ruppel & Burns LLP Angelina E Lim PO Box 1368 Clearwater FL 33757

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Daniel A Fliman 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP David S Rosner 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Paul M Oconnor III 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Trevor J Welch 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Eric R Wilson 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Attn Jason Alderson 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Todd C Meyers 1100 Peachtree St NE Ste 2800 Atlanta GA 30309-4530
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Shane G Ramsey 1100 Peachtree St NE Ste 2800 Atlanta GA 30309-4530
King & Spalding LLP Arthur J Steinberg 1185 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036-4003
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Adam G Landis 919 Market St Ste 1800 Wilmington DE 19801-3033
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Matthew B McGuire 919 Market St Ste 1800 Wilmington DE 19801-3033
Lane Powell PC Charles R Ekberg 1420 Fifth Ave Ste 4100 Seattle WA 98101-2338
Law Debenture Trust Company of New 
York Jame Heaney 400 Madison Ave 4th Fl New York NY 10017

Law Offices of Lippe & Associates Emil Lippe Jr 600 N Pearl St Ste S2460 Plaza of the Americas South Tower Dallas TX 75201
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Lichtsinn & Haensel Kathleen R. Dahlgren 111 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 1800 Milwaukee WI 53202
Lichtsinn & Haensel Michael J Bennett 111 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 1800 Milwaukee WI 53202

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller 2323 Bryan St Ste 1600 Dallas TX 75201
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel B Besikof 345 Park Ave New York NY 10154
Loeb & Loeb LLP Vadim J Rubinstein 345 Park Ave New York NY 10154
Loeb & Loeb LLP Walter H Curchack 345 Park Ave New York NY 10154
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Michael S Etkin 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Jeffrey A Kramer 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton Michelle Leeson PO Box 25300 Bradenton FL 34206-5300
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton Michelle Leeson 819 US 301 Blvd W Bradenton FL 34205
McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen Michael Reed PO Box 1269 Round Rock TX 78680
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Gary O Ravert 340 Madison Ave New York NY 10173-1922
McGuire Woods LLP Nicholas E Meriwether 625 Liberty Ave 23rd Fl Pittsburgh PA 15222
McGuire Woods LLP Sally E Edison 625 Liberty Ave 23rd Fl Pittsburgh PA 15222
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP Henry F Sewell Jr 303 Peachtree St NE Ste 5300 Atlanta GA 30308-3265
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP J Michael Levengood 303 Peachtree St NE Ste 5300 Atlanta GA 30308-3265
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP David E Gordon 303 Peachtree St NE Ste 5300 Atlanta GA 30308-3265
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP Daniel J Carrigan 1900 K St NW Washington DC 20006-1108
Miami Dade Bankruptcy Unit Alberto Burnstein 140 W Flagler St Ste 1403 Miami FL 33130-1575
Monzack Mersky McLaughlin and 
Browder PA Rachel B Mersky 1201 N Orange St Ste 400 Wilmington DE 19801
Morris James LLP Brett D Fallon 500 Delaware Ave Ste 1500 PO Box 2306 Wilmington DE 19899-2306
Morris James LLP Stephen M Miller 500 Delaware Ave Ste 1500 PO Box 2306 Wilmington DE 19899-2306
Morris James LLP Courtney R Hamilton 500 Delaware Ave Ste 1500 PO Box 2306 Wilmington DE 19899-2306
Morrison & Foerster LLP Brett H Miller 1290 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10104
Nationstar Mortgage 350 Highland Dr Lewisville TX 75067
Office of the Attorney General Deputy Attorney General James Potter 300 S Spring St Ste 1702 Los Angeles CA 90013

Office of the Comptroller of the Currency Martin Jefferson Davis 250 E Street SW Washington DC 20219
Office of the United States Trustee 
Delaware Joseph McMahon 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19899-0035
Oregon Dept of Justice Carolyn G Wade Senior Asst Attorney General 1162 Court St NE Salem OR 97301-4096
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Brian P Guiney 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036-6710
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Daniel A Lowenthal 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036-6710
Pension Benefit Guaranty Corp Joel W Ruderman Office of the Chief Counsel 1200 K St NW Washington DC 20005-4026
Pepper Hamilton LLP David B Stratton Hercules Plaza Ste 5100 1313 N Market St Wilmington DE 19801
Pepper Hamilton LLP Evelyn J Meltzer Hercules Plaza Ste 5100 1313 N Market St Wilmington DE 19801
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott 
LLP Elizabeth Banda PO Box 13430 Arlington TX 76094-0430
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Perkins Coie LLP Alan D Smith 1201 Third Ave 48th Fl Seattle WA 98101
Perkins Coie LLP Brian A Jennings 1201 Third Ave 48th Fl Seattle WA 98101
Perkins Coie LLP Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave 48th Fl Seattle WA 98101
Phillips Goldman & Spence PA Stephen W Spence 1200 N Broom St Wilmington DE 19806
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Richard Epling 1540 Broadway New York NY 10036-4039
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Leo T Crowley 1540 Broadway New York NY 10036-4039
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Margot P Erlich 1540 Broadway New York NY 10036-4039
Pinckney Harris Weidinger LLC Donna L Harris 1220 N Market St Ste 950 Wilmington DE 19801
Plains Capital Bank Building Michael S Mitchell 1255 W 15th St Ste 805 Plano TX 75075-7225
Platzer Sergold Karlin Levine Goldberg 
Jaslow LLP Sydney G Platzer 1065 Avenue of the Americas 18th Fl New York NY 10018

Procopio Cory Hargreaves & Savitch LLP Jeffrey Isaacs 525 B St Ste 2200 San Diego CA 92101-4474
Pryor Cashman LLP Ronald S Beacher 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6569
Reed Smith LLP J Andrew Rahl 599 Lexington Ave New York NY 10022
Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski 1201 Market St Ste 1500 Wilmington DE 19801
Reed Smith LLP James C McCarroll 599 Lexington Ave 30th Fl New York NY 10022
Reed Smith LLP Kurt F Gwynne 1201 Market St Ste 1500 Wilmington DE 19801
Riddell Williams PS Joseph E Shickich Jr 1001 4th Ave Ste 4500 Seattle WA 98154-1192
Robert M Menar 700 S Lake Ave Ste 325 Pasadena CA 91106
Rosenthal Monhait & Goddess PA Norman M Monhait 919 Market St Ste 1401 PO Box 1070 Wilmington DE 19899
San Diego Treasurer Tax Collector of 
California Bankruptcy Desk Dan McAllister 1600 Pacific Hwy Rm 162 San Diego CA 92101
San Joaquin County Treasurer & Tax 
Collector Christine M Babb 500 E Mail St 1st Fl PO Box 2169 Stockton CA 95201
San Joaquin County Treasurer & Tax 
Collector Office of Shabbir A Khan Christine M Babb 44 N San Joaquin St Ste 150 PO Box 2169 Stockton CA 95201
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Christopher R Belmonte 230 Park Ave New York NY 10169
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Pamela A Bosswick 230 Park Ave New York NY 10169
Saul Ewing LLP Mark Minuti 222 Delaware Ave Ste 1200 PO Box 1266 Wilmington DE 19899
Schiffrin & Partners PC Javier Schiffrin 55 West 26th St 15th Fl New York NY 10010-1012
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Jonathan L Hochman 100 Wall St 15th Fl New York NY 10005
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Daniel E Shaw 100 Wall St 15th Fl New York NY 10005
Scott and Scott LLP Joseph P Guglielmo The Chrysler Bldg 405 Lexington Ave 40th Fl New York NY 10174
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan The Chrysler Bldg 405 Lexington Ave 40th Fl New York NY 10174
Securities & Exchange Commission 15th & Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20020
Securities & Exchange Commission Allen Maiza Northeast Regional Office 3 World Financial Center Rm 4300 New York NY 10281
Securities & Exchange Commission Daniel M Hawke The Mellon Independence Ctr 701 Market St Philadelphia PA 19106-1532
Securities & Exchange Commission Secretary of the Treasury 100 F Street NE Washington DC 20549
Securities & Exchange Commission New 
York Regional Office Attn George S Canellos Regional Director 3 World Financial Center Suite 400 New York NY 10281-1022
Seitz Van Ogtrop & Green PA Patricia P McGonigle 222 Delaware Ave Ste 1500 Wilmington DE 19899
Severson & Werson PC Duane M Geck One Embarcadero Center 26th Fl San Francisco CA 94111
Singer & Levick PC Michelle E Shriro 16200 Addison Rd Ste 140 Addison TX 75001
Snow Fogel Spence LLP Ross Spence 2929 Allen Pkwy Ste 4100 Houston TX 77019
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State of Delaware Division of Revenue Randy R Weller MS No 25 820 N French St 8th Fl Wilmington DE 19801-0820
State of Washington Dept of Revenue Zachary Mosner Asst Attorney General 800 Fifth Ave Ste 2000 Seattle WA 98104-3188
Steckbauer Weinhart Jaffe LLP Barry S Glaser 333 S Hope St Ste 3600 Los Angeles CA 90071
Streusand & Landon LLP Sabrina L Streusand 811 Barton Springs Rd Ste 811 Austin TX 78704
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert A Sacks 1888 Century Park E Los Angeles CA 90067-1725
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert R Urband 1888 Century Park E Los Angeles CA 90067-1725
Susman Godfrey LLP Stephen D Susman 560 Lexington Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022-6828
Susman Godfrey LLP Seth D Ard 560 Lexington Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022-6828
Susman Godfrey LLP Parker C Folse III 1201 Third Ave Ste 3800 Seattle WA 98101
Susman Godfrey LLP Edgar Sargent 1201 Third Ave Ste 3800 Seattle WA 98101
Susman Godfrey LLP Justin A Nelson 1201 Third Ave Ste 3800 Seattle WA 98101
Tannenbaum Helpern Syracuse & 
Hirchtritt Roy H Carlin 900 Third Ave 13th Fl New York NY 10022

Tennessee Dept of Revenue
TN Attorney Generals Office Bankruptcy 
Div PO Box 20207 Nashville TN 37202-0207

Treasurer Tax Collector Dan McAllister Bankruptcy Desk 1600 Pacific Hwy Room 162 San Diego CA 92101
Tulare County Tax Collector Melissa Quinn 221 S Mooney Blvd Rm 104 E Visalia CA 93291-4593
Unisys Corporation Janet Fitzpatrick Legal Asst Unisys Way PO Box 500 MS E8 108 Blue Bell PA 19424
US Attorney General US Department of 
Justice Michael Mukasey 950 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20530-0001
US Attorneys Office Charles Oberly c/o Ellen Slights 1007 N Orange St Ste 700 PO Box 2046 Wilmington DE 19899-2046
US Department of Justice Jan M Geht Trial Attorney Tax Division PO Box 227 Washington DC 20044
Verizon Services Corp William M Vermette 22001 Loudon County Parkway Room E1 3 113 Ashburn VA 20147
Walter R Holly Jr 10853 Garland Ave Culver City CA 90232
Weiss Serota Helfman Douglas R Gonzales 200 E Broward Blvd Ste 1900 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
Wells Fargo Bank NA Thomas M Korsman 625 Marquette Ave Minneapolis MN 55479
White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria Wachovia Financial Center 200 S Biscayne Blvd Ste 4900 Miami FL 33131
Wilmington Trust Company 520 Madison Ave 33rd Fl New York NY 10022
Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati Barry Kaplan 701 Fifth Avenue Ste 5100 Seattle WA 98104
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP M Blake Cleary 1000 North King Street Rodney Square Wilmington DE 19801
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP Robert S Brady 1000 North King Street Rodney Square Wilmington DE 19801
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ANNE V FARRELL 1201 3RD AVE STE 4800 SEATTLE WA 98101-3099

ANNE V FARRELL Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Charles M Lillis Castle Pines Capital LLC 116 Inverness Dr E Ste 375 Englewood CO 80112

Charles M Lillis PERKINS COIE LLP 1201 THIRD AVE SEATTLE WA 98101

Credit Suisse Securities USA LLC Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP Jeremy L Graves 2100 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201-6912

Credit Suisse Securities USA LLC Peter Kozlowski Director & Counsel One Madison Ave New York NY 10280

Deanna Oppenheimer c o Judy Mogul Morvillo Abramowitz 565 5th Ave New York NY 10001

Denise Cassese Individually and on Behalf of Class 
of Persons Defined in Pending EDNY Action c o Jospeh S Tusa Esq Whalen & Tusa PC Attorneys Counselors at Law 1979 Marcus Avenue, Ste. 210 Lake Success NY 11042

George Rush Individually and on Behalf of Class of 
Persons Defined in Pending EDNY Action c o Joseph S Tusa Esq Whalen & Tusa PC Attorneys and Counselors at Law 1979 Marcus Avenue, Ste. 210 Lake Success NY 11042

Goldman Sachs & Co Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP Jeremy L Graves 2100 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201-6912

Goldman Sachs & Co
Norman Feit & Janet C Broeckel Managing 
Director 200 West St New York NY 10282

Hussain L. Kareem 2197 Carlysle Creek Drive Lawrenceville GA 30044

Hussain L. Kareem 2197 Carlysle Creek Drive Lawrenceville GA 30044

JAMES H STEVER 1907 JUNEBERRY CT NE ISSAQUAH WA 98029

JAMES H STEVER Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

JOSEPH TUSA PAUL WHALEN WAHLEN & TUSA PC ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 1979 MARCUS AVENUE, STE. 210 LAKE SUCCESS NY 11042

MARGARET OSMER MCQUADE 125 E 72ND ST NO 7D NEW YORK NY 10021-4250

MARGARET OSMER MCQUADE Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Mary E Pugh Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Mary E Pugh Pugh Capital Management 520 Pike St Ste 2900 Seattle WA 98101

MICHAEL K MURPHY 5420 S QUAIL RIDGE CIR SPOKANE WA 99223

MICHAEL K MURPHY Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Morgan Stanley & Co Incorporated Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP Jeremy L Graves 2100 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201-6912

Morgan Stanley & Co Incorporated Morgan Stanley & Co. Inc. Attn Jeremy Graves Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP 2100 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201-6912

Morgan Stanley & Co Incorporated Scott Tucker Managing Director Morgan Stanley Legal and Compliance 1221 Ave of the Americas 35th Fl New York NY 10020

Morgan Stanley & Co Incorporated Scott Tucker Managing Director Morgan Stanley Legal and Compliance 1221 Ave of the Americas 35th Fl New York NY 10020
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ORIN C SMITH 1301 SPRINGS ST UNIT 30 I SEATTLE WA 98104

ORIN C SMITH Orin C Smith 1301 Spring St 30 i Seattle WA 98104

ORIN C SMITH Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

PHILLIP D MATTHEWS 517 S Orange Grove Blvd #300 PASADENA CA 91105

PHILLIP D MATTHEWS Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Regina T Montoya 6333 E Mockingbird Ln Ste 147 Box 905 Dallas TX 75214-2692

Regina T Montoya Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

Regina T Montoya Regina T Montoya 5230 Lobello Dr Dallas TX 75229

Richard Schroer Individually and on Behalf of Class 
of Persons Defined in Pending EDNY Action c o Joseph S Tusa Esq Whalen & Tusa PC Attorneys and Counselors at Law 1979 Marcus Avenue, Ste. 210 Lake Success NY 11042

STEPHEN E FRANK 5865 STRASBOURG CT RENO NV 89511

STEPHEN E FRANK Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

STEPHEN I CHAZEN 10889 WILSHIRE BLVD 15TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90024

STEPHEN I CHAZEN Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

STEPHEN I CHAZEN STEPHEN I CHAZEN PO BOX 427
PACIFIC 
PALISADES CA 90272

Stephen J Rotella 101 Central Park West, Apt 16 G New York NY 10023

Stephen J Rotella Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler Esq PO Box 2207 Wilmington DE 19899

Stephen J Rotella Phillips Goldman & Spence PA Stephen W. Spence 1200 N Broom St Wilmington DE 19806
Thomas C Leppert 9525 Alva Ct Dallas TX 75220

Thomas C Leppert Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099

William G Reed Jr 1402 3rd Ave Ste 1318 Seattle WA 98101

William G Reed Jr Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099
Willis B Wood Jr 36 Vernal Spring Irvine CA 92603

Willis B Wood Jr Perkins Coie Attn Ronald L Berenstain 1201 Third Ave Ste 4800 Seattle WA 98101-3099
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Anthony Bozzuti 3832 48th Ave NE Seattle WA 98105
Bruce Alan Weber 23245 Stottlemeyer Rd. NE Poulsbo WA 98370
Casey Nault 2605 S. Arthur St. Spokane WA 99203
Casey Nault 920 Broadway E Seattle WA 98102
Chandan Sharma 5876 NW LAC LEMAN DR ISSAQUAH WA 98027
Cross & Simon LLC Michael Joseph Joyce 913 N Market St 11th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Daryl D. David Robyn B. Sokol, Esq. Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP 21650 Oxnard St., Ste. 500 Woodland Hills CA 91367
Daryl David 1000 1st Avenue, Unit 1502 Seattle WA 98104
Daryl David 31420 SE 62nd Way Fall City WA 98024
David Schneider 417 Herrontown Rd. Princeton NJ 08540

David Tomlinson 65 Alpine Terrace San Francisco CA 94117
David Tomlinson c/o Stephan E. Kyle, Esq. KYLE LAW CORPORATION 255 California Street, Ste. 1300 San Francisco CA 94111
Debora Horvath 18302 Ridgefield Rd NW Shoreline WA 98177-3244

Doll Amir & Eley LLP Ronald St. Marie and Greg Doll 1888 Century Park East, Suite 1850 Los Angeles CA 90067
Edward F Bach 1140 W Kesley Ln Jacksonville FL 33259
Gennadiy Darakhovskiy 24463 SE 46th Pl ISSAQUAH WA 98029
Jeffrey Jones 5798 Snake Road Oakland CA 94611
Jeffrey Weinstein 180 West 20th Street Apt. 14E New York NY 10011
Jeffrey Weinstein 88 King Street, Unit 1106 San Francisco CA 94107
John M Browning 8145 Eleanor Pl Bainbridge Island WA 98110
John McMurray 6926 SE 34th Street Mercer Island WA 98040
John McMurray P.O. Box 682 Mercer Island WA 98040-0682
Keith O Fukui 2317 Winged Foot Rd Half Moon Bay CA 94019
Mary Beth Davis 349 Merrilee Pl. Danville CA 94526
Mary Beth Davis c/o Stephan E. Kyle, Esq. KYLE LAW CORPORATION 255 California Street, Ste. 1300 San Francisco CA 94111
Michael A. Reynoldson 717 W. Cremona Seattle WA 98119
Michael Reynoldson 4421 51st Avenue NE Seattle WA 98105
Michele S. Grau-Iverson 796 Tyner Way Incline Village NV 89451
Michele S. Grau-Iverson c/o Stephan E. Kyle, Esq. KYLE LAW CORPORATION 255 California Street, Ste. 1300 San Francisco CA 94111
Phillips Goldman & Spence Stephen W Spence 1200 N Broom St Wilmington DE 19806
Rachel M Mileur aka Rachelle M Mileur 624 14th Ave East Seattle WA 98112
Robert Bjorklund 1710 N. Fife Street Tacoma WA 98406
Robert C Hill 535 Hickory Mill Ln Alpharetta GA 30004
Stephen E Whittaker 45 Abbey Gardens London NW8 9AS England
Stephen W. Spence Phillips, Goldman & Spence, P.A. 1200 North Broom Sreet Wilmington DE 19806
Weir & Partners LLP Brooke Leach 824 Market Street Mall Ste 1001 Wilmington DE 19801
Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron 824 Market Street Mall Ste 1001 P.O. Box 708 Wilmington DE 19801
Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron 824 Market St Mall Ste 1001 PO Box 708 Wilmington DE 19899
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Exhibit D
Overnight Service List

Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip

Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III 300 Delaware Ave Ste 1370 Wilmington DE 19801

Fulbright & Jaworski lLP David A Rosenzweig & Peter Guirguis 666 Fifth Ave New York NY 10103

Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068

Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068

Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068

Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Derek C Abbott & Ann C Cordo 1201 N Market St PO Box 1347 Wilmington DE 19801
Office of the United States Trustee 
Delaware Joseph McMahon 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19899-0035
James W Grudus General Attorney  One AT&T Way  RM 3A218 Bedminster NJ 7921
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Exhibit E
Overnight Service List

Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti 88 Pine Street New York NY 10022
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon 913 N Market St 11th Fl Wilmington DE 19899-1380
Cross & Simon LLC Craig J Springer 913 N Market St 11th Fl Wilmington DE 19899-1380
Cross & Simon LLC David G Holmes 913 N Market St 11th Fl Wilmington DE 19899-1380
Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown LLC Michael Busenkell 913 N Market St 10th Fl Wilmington DE 19801
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee 65 Livingston Ave Roseland NJ 07068
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Derek C Abbott 1201 N Market St PO Box 1347 Wilmington DE 19801
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Ann C Cordo 1201 N Market St PO Box 1347 Wilmington DE 19801
Phillips Goldman & Spence PA Stephen W Spence 1200 N Broom St Wilmington DE 19806
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan 500 Fifth Ave 40th Fl New York NY 10110

Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice LLP
FA Monaco Jr Mark L 
Desgrosseilliers & Thomas M Horan

222 Delaware 
Ave Ste 1501 Wilmington DE 19801
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Exhibit F
Email Service List

Company Contact Email

Miami Dade Bankruptcy Unit Alberto Burnstein
alberto@miamidade.gov
mdtcbkc@miamidade.gov

Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Brian D Pfeiffer brian.pfeiffer@friedfrank.com
City of Fort Worth Christopher B Mosley chris.mosley@fortwrothgov.org
Baker & McKenzie LLP David F Heroy david.f.heroy@bakermckenzie.com
Angelo Gordon & Co Edward W Kressler ekessler@angelogordon.com
Shearman & Sterling LLP Elizabeth R Pike elizabeth.pike@shearman.com
Hans Brost hbrost@psbro.com
First Pacific Bank of California Jame Burgess jburgess@1stpacbank.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Jerald Bien Willner jerryb@blbglaw.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Johnston de F Whitman Jr jwhitman@entwistle-law.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar jyar@lowenstein.com
Singer & Levick PC Michelle E Shriro mshriro@singlevick.com
McGuire Woods LLP Nicholas E Meriwether nmeriwether@mcguirewoods.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Peter J Gurfein pgurfein@akingump.com
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler phuffsticker@coxsmith.com
Streusand & Landon LLP Sabrina L Streusand streusand@streusandlandcom.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino vdagostino@lowenstein.com
Hogan Lovells US LLP Peter A Ivanick peter.ivanick@hoganlovells.com

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller dallas.bankruptcy@publican.com
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Andre G Bouchard abouchard@bmf-law.com
Perkins Coie LLP Alan D Smith adsmith@perkinscoie.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Andrew J Entwistle aentwistle@entwistle-law.com
Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP Andrew M Volk andrew@hbsslaw.com
Reed Smith LLP J Andrew Rahl arahl@reedsmith.com
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott 
LLP Elizabeth Banda arlbank@pbfcm.com
King & Spalding LLP Arthur J Steinberg asteinberg@kslaw.com
Attorney Generals Office Joseph R Biden III Attorney.General@State.DE.US 
Ashby & Geddes PA Amanda M Winfree awinfree@ashby-geddes.com
Electronic Data Systems LLC Ayala A Hassell ayala.hassell@eds.com
Campbell & Levine LLC Bernard G Conaway bconaway@camlev.com
IBM Credit LLC Bill Dimos bdimos@us.ibm.com
Morris James LLP Brett D Fallon bfallon@morrisjames.com
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Brian P Guiney bguiney@pbwt.com
Perkins Coie LLP Brian A Jennings bjennings@perkinscoie.com
Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati Barry Kaplan bkaplan@wsgr.com
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan bkaswan@scott-scott.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Benjamin Keenan bkeenan@ashby-geddes.com
Morrison & Foerster LLP Brett H Miller BMiller@mofo.com
Tannenbaum Helpern Syracuse & 
Hirchtritt Roy H Carlin carlin@thshlaw.com
Baker & McKenzie LLP Carmen Lonstein carmen.lonstein@bakermckenzie.com
Oregon Dept of Justice Carolyn G Wade carolyn.g.wade@doj.state.or.us
Acxiom Corporation CB Blackard III cbblac@acxiom.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Christopher R Belmonte cbelmonte@ssbb.com
Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Archer & Greiner PC Attn Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Chad Johnson chad@blbglaw.com
Morris James LLP Courtney R Hamilton chamilton@morrisjames.com
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Company Contact Email
Goulston & Storrs PC Christine D Lynch clynch@goulstonstorrs.com
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon csimon@crosslaw.com
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Daniel A Lowenthal dalowenthal@pbwt.com
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP David Russo david.russo@freshfields.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel B Besikof dbesikof@loeb.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Don A Beskrone dbeskrone@ashby-geddes.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Deana Davidian ddavidian@arkin-law.com
Blank Rome LLP Michael DeBaecke debaecke@blankrome.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Daniel A Fliman dfliman@kasowitz.com
Weiss Serota Helfman Douglas R Gonzales dgonzales@wsh-law.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP David E Gordon dgordon@mckennalong.com
Pinckney Harris Weidinger LLC Donna L Harris dharris@phw-law.com
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Daniel H Kurtenbach dkurtenbach@fdic.gov
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Darryl S Laddin dladdin@agg.com
David D Lennon Asst Attorney General dlennon@ncdoj.gov
Brown & Connery LLP Donald K Ludman dludman@brownconnery.com
Severson & Werson PC Duane M Geck dmg@severson.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Daniel B Rapport drapport@fklaw.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP David S Rosner drosner@kasowitz.com
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Daniel E Shaw dshaw@schlaw.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP David P Simonds dsimonds@akingump.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Edward A Friedman efriedman@fklaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn ehorn@lowenstein.com
Lane Powell PC Charles R Ekberg ekbergc@lanepowell.com
Law Offices of Lippe & Associates Emil Lippe Jr emil@texaslaw.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Edgar Sargent esargent@susmangodfrey.com
Fox Rothschild LLP Eric M Sutty esutty@foxrothschild.com
Bartlett Hackett Feinberg PC Frank F McGinn ffm@bostonbusinesslaw.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Fred S Hodara fhodara@akingump.com
Bronwen Price Gail B Price gail@bronwenprice.com
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Gary O Ravert gravert@mwe.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Gregory A Taylor gtaylor@ashby-geddes.com
Blank Rome LLP Victoria A Guilfoyle guilfoyle@blankrome.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Hannah Ross hannah@blbglaw.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Howard J Kaplan hkaplan@arkin-law.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP Henry F Sewell Jr hsewell@mckennalong.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee ilevee@lowenstein.com
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Attn Jason Alderson jalderson@kelleydrye.com
Office of the Attorney General Deputy Attorney General james.potter@doj.ca.gov
US Department of Justice Jan M Geht Trial Attorney Tax Division jan.m.geht@usdoj.gov
Brown Rudnick LLP Jeremy B Coffey jcoffey@brownrudnick.com
Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski jfalgowski@reedsmith.com
Scott and Scott LLP Joseph P Guglielmo jguglielmo@scott-scott.com
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Jonathan L Hochman jhochman@schlaw.com

Procopio Cory Hargreaves & Savitch LLP Jeffrey Isaacs ji@procopio.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Jeffrey A Kramer jkramer@lowenstein.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Joseph A Matteo jmatteo@arkin-law.com

Reed Smith LLP James C McCarroll
jmccarroll@reedsmith.com
markk@owlcreeklp.com

Susman Godfrey LLP Justin A Nelson jnelson@susmangodfrey.com
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John Malone john@johnmalonepc.com
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP Joseph N Argentina Jr Joseph.Argentina@dbr.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Joshua K Porter jporter@entwistle-law.com
Schiffrin & Partners PC Javier Schiffrin js@schiffrinandpartners.com
Fox Rothschild LLP Jeffrey M Schlerf jschlerf@foxrothschild.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood jsherwood@lowenstein.com
Riddell Williams PS Joseph E Shickich Jr jshickich@riddellwilliams.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler jwisler@cblh.com

State of Delaware Division of Revenue Randy R Weller MS No 25
Kathleen.book@state.de.us;
FASNotify@state.de.us

Lichtsinn & Haensel Kathleen R. Dahlgren kdahlgren@lhlawfirm.com
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Eric R Wilson kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydrye.com
Hewlett Packard Company Ken Higman ken.higman@hp.com
Reed Smith LLP Kurt F Gwynne kgwynne@reedsmith.com
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Kenneth Rehns krehns@cohenmilstein.com
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti krehns@cohenmilstein.com

Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard PA J Kate Stickles kstickles@coleschotz.com
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Adam G Landis landis@lrclaw.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Leo T Crowley leo.crowley@pillsburylaw.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Margot P Erlich margot.erlich@pillsburylaw.com
Office of the Comptroller of the Currency Martin Jefferson Davis martin.davis@occ.treas.gov
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Matthew M Roose matthew.roose@friedfrank.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP M Blake Cleary mbcleary@ycst.com
Lichtsinn & Haensel Michael J Bennett mbennett@lhlawfirm.com
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Matthew B McGuire mcguire@lrclaw.com
Pepper Hamilton LLP Evelyn J Meltzer meltzere@pepperlaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Michael S Etkin metkin@lowenstein.com
Dechert LLP Attn Michael J Sage michael.sage@dechert.com
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton michellel@taxcollector.com
Plains Capital Bank Building Michael S Mitchell mike@msm-pc.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP J Michael Levengood mlevengood@mckennalong.com
Saul Ewing LLP Mark Minuti mminuti@saul.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Marc J Phillips mphillips@cblh.com
Securities & Exchange Commission Allen Maiza newyork@sec.gov
Rosenthal Monhait & Goddess PA Norman M Monhait nmonhait@rmgglaw.com
Fox Hefter Swibel Levin & Carroll LLP Margaret Peg M Anderson panderson@fhslc.com
Andrews Kurth LLP Attn Paul Silverstein paulsilverstein@andrewskurth.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Pamela A Bosswick pbosswick@ssbb.com
Walter R Holly Jr pd@jmbm.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Parker C Folse III pfolse@susmangodfrey.com
Seitz Van Ogtrop & Green PA Patricia P McGonigle pmcgonigle@svglaw.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Paul M Oconnor III poconnor@kasowitz.com

Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard PA Patrick J Reilley preilley@coleschotz.com
Pryor Cashman LLP Ronald S Beacher rbeacher@pryorcashman.com
Perkins Coie LLP Ronald L Berenstain rberenstain@perkinscoie.com
Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown, LLC Ronald S Gellert rgellert@gsbblaw.com
Friedlander Misler Robert E Greenberg rgreenberg@dclawfirm.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Richard Epling richard.epling@pillsburylaw.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Robert J Lack rlack@fklaw.com
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Monzack Mersky McLaughlin and Browder 
PA Rachel B Mersky rmersky@monlaw.com
Carlo & Robert Rankel rnkro@aol.com
Snow Fogel Spence LLP Ross Spence rossspence@snowfogel.com
Arent Fox LLP Jeffrey N Rothleder rothleder.jeffrey@arentfox.com
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Robyn B Sokol rsokol@ebg-law.com

Pension Benefit Guaranty Corp Joel W Ruderman
ruderman.joel@pbgc.gov
efile@pbgc.gov

Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert A Sacks sacksr@sullcrom.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Scott L Alberino salberino@akingump.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Seth D Ard sard@susmangodfrey.com
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Sean M Brennecke sbrennecke@bmf-law.com
Buchalter Nemer PC Shawn M Christianson schristianson@buchalter.com
McGuire Woods LLP Sally E Edison sedison@mcguirewoods.com
Arent Fox LLP Andrew Silfen silfen.andrew@arentfox.com
Morris James LLP Stephen M Miller smiller@morrisjames.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Stacy L Newman snewman@ashby-geddes.com
Platzer Sergold Karlin Levine Goldberg 
Jaslow LLP Sydney G Platzer splatzer@platzerlaw.com
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Shane G Ramsey sramsey@kilpatricktownsend.com
Curtis Mallet Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP Steven J Reisman sreisman@curtis.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Stephen D Susman ssusman@susmangodfrey.com
Delaware State Treasury statetreasurer@state.de.us
Pepper Hamilton LLP David B Stratton strattond@pepperlaw.com
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section susanne.larson@irs.gov
Brown Rudnick LLP Sigmund S Wissner Gross swissnergross@brownrudnick.com
Phillips Goldman & Spence PA Stephen W Spence sws@pgslaw.com
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Tara B Annweiler tannweiler@greerherz.com
DLA Piper LLP Thomas R Califano thomas.califano@dlapiper.com
White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria tlauria@whitecase.com
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Todd C Meyers tmeyers@kilpatricktownsend.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Trevor J Welch twelch@kasowitz.com
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert R Urband urband@sullcrom.com

US Attorneys Office Charles Oberly c/o Ellen Slights
usade.ecfbankruptcy@usdoj.gov
Ellen.Slights@usdoj.gov

Centerbridge Capital Partners LP Vivek Melwani vmelwani@centerbridge.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Vadim J Rubinstein vrubinstein@loeb.com
Ashby & Geddes PA William P Bowden wbowden@ashby-geddes.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Walter H Curchack wcurchack@loeb.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP William P Weintraub wweintraub@fklaw.com
Securities & Exchange Commission New 
York Regional Office Attn George S Canellos Regional Director bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov
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Company Contact Email
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti krehns@cohenmilstein.com
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon csimon@crosslaw.com
Cross & Simon LLC David G Holmes cspringer@crosslaw.com
Cross & Simon LLC Craig J Springer dholmes@crosslaw.com

Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown LLC Michael Busenkell mbusenkell@gsbblaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood ilevee@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee jsherwood@lowenstein.com
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Ann C Cordo acordo@mnat.com
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Derek C Abbott dabbott@mnat.com
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan bkaswan@scott-scott.com

Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice LLP
FA Monaco Jr Mark L 
Desgrosseilliers

fmonaco@wcsr.com
mdesgrosseilliers@wcsr.com
thoran@wcsr.com
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Exhibit H
Email Service List

Company Contact Email
Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn ehorn@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar jyar@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino vdagostino@lowenstein.com
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Email Service List

Creditor Name Creditor Notice Name EMAIL
Chandan Sharma sharmachandan@live.com
Cross & Simon LLC Michael Joseph Joyce mjoyce@crosslaw.com 

Doll Amir & Eley LLP Ronald St. Marie and Greg Doll
gdoll@dollamir.com
rstmarie@dollamir.com

John M Browning bjjm@qwest.net
Phillips Goldman & Spence Stephen W Spence ss@pgslaw.com
Rachel M Mileur aka Rachelle M 
Mileur rmmileur@msn.com
Robert C Hill texas.eagle@att.net
Stephen E Whittaker cswhitt@comcast.net
Weir & Partners LLP Brooke Leach bleach@weirpartners.com

Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron DE_BANKRUPTCY@weirpartners.com
Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron de_bankruptcy@weirpartners.com
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